
Baltijas un Latvijas Čempionāts sievietēm

Game summary
Date: 20.10.2024 Location: Valmieras OC ledus halleStart time: 09:45 Spec.: Game No.: 10

HS Kurbads HK Zemgale4 : 0
(3:0, 1:0)

Referees Linespersons
ŠELDERS Andis, BĒRZIŅŠ Ralfs Kristiāns  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 3 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 4 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 2 2:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 4 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 6 2:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  KUR  95 AUCE Zane Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  ZEM  17 REČA Maija Goalkeeper in
Goal 03:30 1:0 KUR {gam 90 STOCKA Ieva KALNIŅA Dana #71
Goal 08:50 2:0 KUR {gam 28 KAUFELDE Paula KALNIŅA Dana #71

Goal 11:00 3:0 KUR {gam 25 BOGDANOVA Olga JĀŅKALNE Žanete #77, SPRIŅĢE Marta
#19

Pen. 15:00 17:00 ZEM  72 TALKUŠKINA Evelīna Roughing
Pen. 15:00 17:00 ZEM  98 TRUPĀNE Anna Slashing
Pen. 15:00 17:00 KUR  25 BOGDANOVA Olga High sticking

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 20:05 22:05 ZEM  74 REINICĀNE Inese Too many players
Goal 25:15 4:0 KUR {gam 71 KALNIŅA Dana MIĻUNA MELDERE Sintija #24
GK 30:00  KUR  95 AUCE Zane Goalkeeper out
GK 30:00  ZEM  17 REČA Maija Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper records
HS Kurbads
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

95 AUCE Zane 0 0 0.00 30:00

HK Zemgale
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

17 REČA Maija 0 0 0.00 30:00
21 BORISENOKA Sarika Skārleta0 0 0.00 0:00

Team statistics

HS Kurbads (KUR) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

7 D KOROĻONOKA Rebeka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 F LAPIŅA Lita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F ZARIŅA Dārta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 F ROZONOVA Poļina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F SPRIŅĢE Marta 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 D MIĻUNA MELDERE Sintija 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 F BOGDANOVA Olga 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F STIKĀNE Adele 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 F KAUFELDE Paula 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
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55 D VANCĀNE Lana 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 F KALNIŅA Dana 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

77 F JĀŅKALNE Žanete 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

79 F KYRK Ida 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

90 F STOCKA Ieva 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 4 5 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: ANTONS Ričards

HK Zemgale (ZEM) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 F BULLE Anna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F VOITOVA Samanta Estere 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 D ČAVARE Alise 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F FOGELE Olīvija 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F GRĪNBERGA Alise 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 D DE HAAN Michelle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 D MONTVIDE Liāna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 D FAULBAUMA Krista 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F POĻAKOVA Diāna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 D PAVLOVA Elza 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F SAVICKA Eva Evelīna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 D DRUZJAKA Diāna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 F VANAGA Anda Karīna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 F SALINIECE ŠERELA Dina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

72 F TALKUŠKINA Evelīna 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

74 F REINICĀNE Inese 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

77 F JONASE Kristiāna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

86 D JAUNSUBRĒNA Līga 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

98 F TRUPĀNE Anna 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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